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FOUNDATION PHASE 

Grade 1 R6 770 

Grade 2 R6 770 

Grade 3 R6 770 

INTERMEDIATE PHASE 

Grade 4 R7 440 

Grade 5 R7 440 

Grade 6 R7 440 

G.E.T PHASE 

Grade 7 R8 080 
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Grade 8 R8 150 

Grade 9  R8 150 

F.E.T. PHASE 

Grade 10 R9 170 

Grade 11 R9 170 

Grade 12 R9 170 

FUND RAISING LEVY  

(Grade 1 to Grade 12) 
R250.00 per month per child 

AFTERCARE FEES: 
Grade 1 to GRADE 7 

R1 750 per month 

CASUAL DAILY RATE 

R130.00 per day 

Registration Fee: 

R7 900.00 per family 

 

Waiting List Fee: 

R400.00 per child 

 

SIBLING DISCOUNT:  GRADE 1 TO GRADE 12 
 

Two child family:  R1 550.00 discount per month 

Three child family: R2 200.00 discount per month 

 

PLEASE NOTE THAT FEES DO NOT INCLUDE EXCURSIONS, TEXTBOOKS, PHOTOS, STATIONERY OR 

CAMPS.  THESE WILL BE BILLED SEPARATELY WHERE APPLICABLE. 

 

Discount on settlement of fees in advance = 7% 



 

 

 

 

NURSERY SCHOOL 
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DURING SCHOOL TERMS DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

HALF DAY FULL DAY HOLIDAY CLUB 

R4 550 R 5 480 R95 per day 

PRESCHOOL 
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 DURING SCHOOL TERMS DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

HALF DAY FULL DAY HOLIDAY CLUB 

R5 272 R6 200 R95 per day 
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 DURING SCHOOL TERMS DURING SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

HALF DAY FULL DAY HOLIDAY CLUB 

R5 680 R6 553 R95 per day 

FUND RAISING LEVY  (Preschool Phase) 

R250.00 per month per child 

Registration Fee:  R7 900.00 per family                           Waiting List Fee:  R400.00 per child 
 

SIBLING DISCOUNT: 
 

Two child family:  R1 550.00 discount pm           Three child family: R2 200.00 discount pm 
 

ALL FEES (unless stated otherwise) ARE BASED ON AN ANNUAL COST DIVIDED INTO 12 EQUAL MONTHLY AMOUNTS 

Discount on settlement of fees in advance = 7% 


